
2015 OHIO STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1169  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
8802399  MARSHALL JR RICHAR  1164  AA               LINCOLN             NE 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL   1161  AA               SUGARCREEK          OH 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B      1158  AA    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
4071624  WILHELM RANDY       1155  AA               SUNBURY             OH 
9204002  LOVELESS I I MITCH  1152  AA               NASHVILLE           TN 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O   1148  AA               CRESTON             OH 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1146  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1144  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
2704295  CHADWELL CARL       1142  AA               OXFORD              MI 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1142  AA    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S  1141  AA               STANTON             KY 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M  1140  AA               DALTON              OH 
9910102  ALDRIDGE JACK       1140  AA               LANDENBERG          PA 
4061321  SMITH RONALD L      1138  AA               DOVER               OH 
9500499  CHAMBERS BOBBY L    1136  AA    SUBV       LINCOLN             MO 
9802380  JENDRE FLIP         1134  AA               YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
0810926  MILLS JR KENNETH I  1133  AA               MANTUA              OH 
4067017  TOWNSEND DEAN       1133  AA    SUBV       THORNVILLE          OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W     1131  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A        1130  AA    SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1129  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1129  AA     JR        COPLEY              OH 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1129  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1110783  BROWN CHANDLER      1128  AA    JGLD       GERMANTOWN          TN 
7800081  RYAN DANNY F        1128  AA               RICHWOOD            KY 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1128  AA     JR        MANSFIELD           OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D   1127  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER       1126  AA     JR        AMHERST             OH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N        1124  AA    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER      1123  AA    SUBV       XENIA               OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1123  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L     1123  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1121  AA               WAPAKONETA          OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E       1120  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1120  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
1110195  SCROGIN AUSTIN      1119  AA     JR        CORNING             AR 
4069975  WEBB JOHN H         1119  AA               SABINA              OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1118  AA               NEW BREMEN          OH 
0920844  SWEENEY GARRETT     1118  AA     JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1116  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L      1116  AA               SABINA              OH 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D     1115  AA     JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
9600324  GUINGRICH WILL R    1114  AA               CELINA              OH 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1113  AA     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W  1113  AA               WAVERLY             OH 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A        1112  AA    SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI  1112  AA               GENEVA              OH 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V    1112  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
8904609  LUNSFORD CURTIS J   1108  AA               SUNMAN              IN 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1101  AA    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
9804714  KELLY JR RANDY S    1101  AA               CROSS JUNCTION      VA 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1097  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1114417  OSBORN JUSTIN       1095  AA    JGLD       LAWRENCEBURG        TN 
4006238  BERTUZZI JR DALE C  1093  AA    SUBV       WARREN              OH 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E     1090  AA     VET       RAVENNA             OH 
0311473  ATKINS CURTIS R     1088  AA               FRANKLIN            OH 
7906301  DAVIDSON DR ANDREW  1086  AA    SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1083  AA    LDY2       CANTON              OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1082  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1082  AA     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 



0212458  ROSS SCOTT A        1081  AA               DALLAS              WV 
1110837  CHIZMADIA RYAN M    1080  AA               DALTON              OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1079  AA    SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P      1078  AA    SUBV       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N     1066  AA    SUBV       S CHARLESTON        WV 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1056  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J    1130  A_               COLUMBUS            OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1128  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1126  A_    SUBV       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
8104727  ALTOM JOE M         1126  A_     VET       MCKINNEY            TX 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1126  A_    S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L     1122  A_               W CARROLLTON        OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1119  A_    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
1112829  SCROGIN GARRETT     1118  A_    S.JR       CORNING             AR 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1115  A_    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
0923886  VAN HAAREN MATTHEW  1112  A_     JR        MILLGROVE           ON 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1112  A_     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T        1112  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M    1111  A_               FORT ERIE           ON 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1110  A_    S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
9900200  MILLER JEFFREY A    1108  A_               MADISON             OH 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST  1108  A_    JGLD       GRANDVILLE          OH 
9902847  DAVIDSON LEE        1107  A_               TIPP CITY           OH 
1014507  GERLICH DALE        1107  A_     JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H  1106  A_     JR        GRAFTON             OH 
1012418  FAUBERT JOSH        1106  A_               TUPPERVILLE         ON 
1010051  WARREN HARRISON R   1105  A_     JR        BELLBROOK           OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1104  A_     JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
4053908  RENNER DON          1103  A_     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8407120  CONLEY JEFF         1103  A_               LIMA                OH 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J     1101  A_     JR        HOWARD              OH 
0310332  DEHONDT  II GERALD  1098  A_               HUDSONVILLE         MI 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1097  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W   1097  A_               OKEANA              OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1096  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1095  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1094  A_    S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1092  A_     VET       MASON               OH 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER T   1091  A_    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
8302753  REINHARDT RANDOLPH  1091  A_     VET       VERMILION           OH 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1090  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H     1089  A_     JR        WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A       1089  A_               WOMELSDORF          PA 
9801943  LEETH MATTHEW A     1087  A_               FRANKFORT           OH 
0817322  DENLINGER CRAIG T   1087  A_               MIDDLETOWN          OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1086  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1085  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1313353  FLORES MICHAEL J    1085  A_     JR        WILLARD             OH 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1085  A_    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1084  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
9100555  CLEM RANDY          1084  A_               WILLIAMSBURG        OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1083  A_    JGLD       ELYRIA              OH 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A         1082  A_               TAMPA               FL 
4026705  HAFFNER BRUCE M     1082  A_     VET       WEST ALEXANDRIA     OH 
0110148  MILLER MARTIN L     1080  A_    SUBV       MARIETTA            OH 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A     1080  A_    S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
1214520  SHAFER DEAN R       1080  A_               BANGOR              PA 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1078  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1077  A_               JACKSON             MI 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N     1077  A_    LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
9405919  JACKMAN B J         1075  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
8704227  HIGGS VERNE A       1074  A_               SPARTA              ON 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY      1073  A_    LDY2       XENIA               OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1072  A_    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
0924356  TKACZENKO ZIGGY     1072  A_               TEXICO              IL 
1213203  KARNES COLE R       1070  A_     JR        WASHINGTON CT HOUS  OH 



9600105  HART WALLACE D      1067  A_     VET       EAST CHINA          MI 
0413846  SNYDER TRAVIS A     1066  A_               NEY                 OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R        1064  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1063  A_    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
9405920  JACKMAN JOHN M      1061  A_     VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1059  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
1210394  SUSKI OSCAR         1059  A_               TWINSBURG           OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1058  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E       1057  A_    S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1054  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E       1054  A_    S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
0113326  FRIEDHOFF JEFF D    1053  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1052  A_    SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
1318132  THOMPSON GUNNAR     1052  A_     JR        MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY D     1051  A_    SUBV       GAINESVILLE         VA 
0811339  MYERS GLEN E        1051  A_               ANDOVER             OH 
9007250  BUCKFELLER JOSEPH   1044  A_               POWELL              OH 
0413139  ROCK LEONARD        1041  A_    S.VT       WICKLIFFE           OH 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A  1041  A_               HAMBURG             NY 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1036  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1031  A_     VET       WADSWORTH           OH 
1814430  GARMENE III RICHAR  1013  A_    SUBV       GREENWOOD           IN 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1003  A_    LDY1       STOW                OH 
4067580  VACCARIELLO DONALD  1000  A_    S.VT       WILLOWICK           OH 
 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1116  B                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9701117  SHAFFER ROBERT E    1105  B      VET       FRANKFORT           OH 
0210298  BRYANT RONALD K     1105  B                JOHNSTOWN           OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E  1102  B                SYCAMORE            OH 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC         1099  B                OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
0113489  FINDLEY BRADLEY W   1099  B                MASON               OH 
9401392  DETTY ED            1092  B     SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G   1092  B      VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1089  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F   1086  B     SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT      1086  B     S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY      1085  B     S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
9005111  BARKER MARK T       1082  B                GREENTOWN           IN 
0311868  DEAN SARA M         1081  B     LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1077  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
9915604  THOMPSON JEFFREY E  1075  B                WILMINGTON          OH 
9102370  OBERT MICHAEL A     1072  B                ATWOOD              IL 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C     1068  B     SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L  1063  B     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1062  B     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1214082  JAMISON MARK  A     1060  B                LOGANSPORT          IN 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R      1060  B                SHERWOOD            OH 
0110725  FANELLO JEFF C      1058  B                LUCAS               OH 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1057  B      JR        HAMBURG             NY 
0312685  COBADO BONNIE R     1056  B     LDY1       W CLARKSVILLE       NY 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1052  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
4069661  WARREN ROSS         1051  B     SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
0410071  MARTZ GREG A        1045  B                ELIDA               OH 
4007428  BOEDING RICK        1044  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
0516058  SMELTZ MIKE R       1043  B     SUBV       AMHERST             OH 
8304591  GRUENEMEIER JEROME  1042  B                CINCINNATI          OH 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM  1042  B      VET       JACKSON             OH 
1011815  DETMER GARY         1041  B                HARRISON            OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL        1040  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
9503285  BARNETT JASON T     1040  B                INDIANAPOLIS        IN 
0310661  PAPPAYLIOU GEORGE   1033  B     SUBV       SOUTHPORT           NC 
0813532  FANELLO JOHN M      1023  B                LUCAS               OH 
8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A     1019  B      VET       WOOSTER             OH 
 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1100  C      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1212456  MILLER ERIN         1083  C     S.JR       GAHANNA             OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L      1071  C     LDY1       PERRYSBURG          OH 



1312507  DENES RILEY         1054  C     LDY1       MARENGO             OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1052  C     S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
8100416  FARMER BRIAN        1050  C                NORTHFIELD          OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J  1038  C     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL   1024  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
0515203  COLE TODD           1021  C     SUBV       INDEPENDENCE        KY 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D     1014  C                NEVADA              OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1007  C     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         934  C     SUBV       BROOKVILLE          OH 
 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S   1071  D     LDY1       OAK HARBOR          OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL  1067  D                GRANVILLE           OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1065  D      JR        SABINA              OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A     1061  D                MEDINA              OH 
9902563  NEDEAU RON JR        998  D                WARREN              MI 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      988  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
9906120  CROCK AL C           949  D                PLAIN CITY          OH 
0314713  PAPPAYLIOU ROBERTA   917  D     LDY2       SOUTHPORT           NC 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       913  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1126  25.5  S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
1112829  SCROGIN GARRETT     1118  27.0  S.JR       CORNING             AR 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1110  22.0  S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1094  23.5  S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY      1085  19.5  S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
1212456  MILLER ERIN         1083  19.0  S.JR       GAHANNA             OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1052  24.0  S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J  1038  18.0  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1007  18.0  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1129  22.5   JR        COPLEY              OH 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1128  27.0   JR        MANSFIELD           OH 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER       1126  27.0   JR        AMHERST             OH 
1110195  SCROGIN AUSTIN      1119  27.0   JR        CORNING             AR 
0920844  SWEENEY GARRETT     1118  27.0   JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D     1115  25.5   JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
0923886  VAN HAAREN MATTHEW  1112  24.5   JR        MILLGROVE           ON 
1014507  GERLICH DALE        1107  27.0   JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H  1106  24.0   JR        GRAFTON             OH 
1010051  WARREN HARRISON R   1105  25.5   JR        BELLBROOK           OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1104  24.0   JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J     1101  21.5   JR        HOWARD              OH 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H     1089  23.0   JR        WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
1313353  FLORES MICHAEL J    1085  20.0   JR        WILLARD             OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1082  27.0   JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
1213203  KARNES COLE R       1070  21.0   JR        WASHINGTON CT HOUS  OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1065  21.5   JR        SABINA              OH 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1057  21.0   JR        HAMBURG             NY 
1318132  THOMPSON GUNNAR     1052  25.0   JR        MIDDLETOWN          OH 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL   1024  21.5   JR        POLAND              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1142  27.0  JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
1110783  BROWN CHANDLER      1128  27.0  JGLD       GERMANTOWN          TN 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1116  27.0  JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST  1108  24.0  JGLD       GRANDVILLE          OH 
1114417  OSBORN JUSTIN       1095  27.0  JGLD       LAWRENCEBURG        TN 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1083  21.5  JGLD       ELYRIA              OH 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1077  24.5  JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 



0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L  1063  26.5  JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1062  27.0  JGLD       POLAND              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B      1158  27.0  SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1144  27.0  SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
9500499  CHAMBERS BOBBY L    1136  27.0  SUBV       LINCOLN             MO 
4067017  TOWNSEND DEAN       1133  27.0  SUBV       THORNVILLE          OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A        1130  27.0  SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1126  27.0  SUBV       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N        1124  27.0  SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER      1123  27.0  SUBV       XENIA               OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1119  25.0  SUBV       WALTON              KY 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1115  27.0  SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A        1112  27.0  SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1097  25.0  SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
4006238  BERTUZZI JR DALE C  1093  26.5  SUBV       WARREN              OH 
9401392  DETTY ED            1092  26.5  SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1090  23.0  SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1089  25.0  SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
7906301  DAVIDSON DR ANDREW  1086  27.0  SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F   1086  22.0  SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1086  25.0  SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1084  25.5  SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
0110148  MILLER MARTIN L     1080  22.5  SUBV       MARIETTA            OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1079  27.0  SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P      1078  27.0  SUBV       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C     1068  26.0  SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N     1066  27.0  SUBV       S CHARLESTON        WV 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1052  26.5  SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
4069661  WARREN ROSS         1051  25.0  SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY D     1051  20.5  SUBV       GAINESVILLE         VA 
0516058  SMELTZ MIKE R       1043  21.0  SUBV       AMHERST             OH 
0310661  PAPPAYLIOU GEORGE   1033  21.5  SUBV       SOUTHPORT           NC 
0515203  COLE TODD           1021  22.0  SUBV       INDEPENDENCE        KY 
1814430  GARMENE III RICHAR  1013  21.0  SUBV       GREENWOOD           IN 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         934  21.5  SUBV       BROOKVILLE          OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1129  27.0   VET       XENIA               OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1128  25.5   VET       MENDON              OH 
8104727  ALTOM JOE M         1126  27.0   VET       MCKINNEY            TX 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1120  27.0   VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E       1120  27.0   VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1113  27.0   VET       TOLEDO              OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1112  26.0   VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
9701117  SHAFFER ROBERT E    1105  24.5   VET       FRANKFORT           OH 
4053908  RENNER DON          1103  23.5   VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1100  25.0   VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1097  27.0   VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1096  27.0   VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G   1092  25.0   VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1092  27.0   VET       MASON               OH 
8302753  REINHARDT RANDOLPH  1091  26.0   VET       VERMILION           OH 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E     1090  27.0   VET       RAVENNA             OH 
4026705  HAFFNER BRUCE M     1082  24.0   VET       WEST ALEXANDRIA     OH 
9600105  HART WALLACE D      1067  23.5   VET       EAST CHINA          MI 
9405920  JACKMAN JOHN M      1061  26.0   VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1059  26.0   VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1056  25.5   VET       LONDON              OH 
4007428  BOEDING RICK        1044  25.0   VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM  1042  19.0   VET       JACKSON             OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL        1040  20.0   VET       POWELL              OH 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1031  24.0   VET       WADSWORTH           OH 



8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A     1019  25.0   VET       WOOSTER             OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1146  27.0  S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1129  25.5  S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1123  26.0  S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T        1112  24.0  S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1101  27.0  S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT      1086  24.5  S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1082  27.0  S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A     1080  26.0  S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1078  24.5  S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1072  27.0  S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1058  27.0  S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E       1057  25.0  S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E       1054  25.5  S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1054  26.0  S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
0413139  ROCK LEONARD        1041  23.0  S.VT       WICKLIFFE           OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1036  27.0  S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
4067580  VACCARIELLO DONALD  1000  23.0  S.VT       WILLOWICK           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1095  27.0  LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER T   1091  23.0  LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1085  25.0  LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M         1081  22.5  LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N     1077  25.5  LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L      1071  25.0  LDY1       PERRYSBURG          OH 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S   1071  19.0  LDY1       OAK HARBOR          OH 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1063  27.0  LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
0312685  COBADO BONNIE R     1056  22.0  LDY1       W CLARKSVILLE       NY 
1312507  DENES RILEY         1054  20.0  LDY1       MARENGO             OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1003  22.0  LDY1       STOW                OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       913  18.5  LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1085  25.0  LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1083  26.0  LDY2       CANTON              OH 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY      1073  23.5  LDY2       XENIA               OH 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1052  20.5  LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
0314713  PAPPAYLIOU ROBERTA   917  20.0  LDY2       SOUTHPORT           NC 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
0924356  TKACZENKO ZIGGY     1072  25.5             TEXICO              IL 


